EUROPE’S LARGEST SELECTION OF TEST & MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT FOR HIRE
WHY BUY
WHEN YOU CAN HIR
E
Nationwide Low Call
0333 6000 600
INLEC.COM
Programma

Open >13 V (polarity insensitive)
Working voltage 250 V AC/DC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Cat. No.
Basic unit complete with:
Time measurement cables, GA-00160, GA-00170
Cable set for sequencer, GA-00082
Transport case, GD-00190 BM-19090
With analog input channel and
serial PC interface complete with:
Time measurement cables, GA-00160, GA-00170
Cable set for sequencer, GA-00082
Transducer cable XLR-open, 1 m (3.2 ft), GA-00041
Transducer cable XLR-XLR, 7.5 m (24.6 ft), GA-00042
Serial cable RS-232C Transport case, GD-00190 BM-19093
CABA Win BL-8204X
CABA Win upgrade CG-8010X
UK